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Esso™ and Mobil™ Business Fleet Card Program
Sales Organization
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REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS

NOTE: For all BW/Association relationships, please reach out to the Divisional Sales Manager.

DIRECTOR, NA SALES

NATIONAL SALES MANAGER

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS SALES MANAGER

CUSTOMER SUCCESS SPECIALIST 


	Director, NA Sales: Chris Shude
	Director, NA Sales Phone: 1-810-513-3902
	Director, NA Sales Email: Christopher.Shude@wexinc.com
	Nat’l Sales Mgr Name: Joseph Downing
	Nat’l Sales Mgr Phone: 1-604-807-3939
	Nat’l Sales Mgr  Email: Joseph.Downing@wexinc.com
	SA Manager Name: Tim Jones
	SA Manager Phone: 1-416-806-8465
	SA Manager Email: Tim.Jones@wexinc.com
	Cell Phone 1: Cell: 604-807-3939
	Email 1: Stephen.Ennis@wexinc.com
	Name 3: Adam Morris
	Cell Phone 3: Cell: 461-473-8191 
	Email 3: Adam.Morris@wexinc.com
	Name 4: Mario Ojeda-Iniguez
	Cell Phone 4: Cell: 819-962-4465
	Email 4: Mario.Ojeda-Iniguez@wexinc.com
	Name 5: Raymond Armand
	Cell Phone 5: Cell: 514-386-5774
	Email 5: Raymond.Armand@wexinc.com
	Name 1: Stephen Ennis
	CSS Name: Vanessa Arseneau Dubé
	CSS Phone: 1-888-330-2419
	CSS Email: VanessaArseneau.Dube@wexinc.com


